01009

6[;

GROUNDWATER MONITORING
ANALYTICAL RESULTS FOR THE THIRD QUARTER
OB GROUNDS, SENECA ARMY DEPOT

PREPARED FOR:

U.S. Army Corps of Engineers
Hunstville, Alabama

PREPARED BY:

Engineering-Science, Inc.
Boston, Massachusetts

September 1993
D#10

1993



1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

TABLE OF CONTENTS

Summary of Historical Data for Selected Wells
Explosives

2.1 Summary of Explosives Analysis Results
2.2 Explosive Analysis Results

Inorganics

Indicator Parameters



SECTION 1.0
Summary of Historical Data for Selected Wells
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SECTION 2.0
Explosives:

2.1 Summary of Explosive Analysis Results

2.2 Explosive Analysis Results



2.1
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Section 4.0
Indicator Parameters
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